
DATE MADE BY

LEGENDPREPARED BY

PREPARED FOR

SPECIAL  DISTRICTS

BATH, NEW YORK

CHANGES OR ADDITIONS

REVISION TABLE
PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE
RAILROAD
STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILROAD BNDY.
COUNTY LINE

TOWN LINE
VILLAGE LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
GREAT LOT LINE
SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE
WATER DISTRICT LINE

SCH
W

GREAT LOT N
CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION
COORDINATE LOCATOR

9
7.5 A (C)
17.5 A
225 (S)
173.2
67713-107711

o

SHEET INDEX

0

GRAPHIC SCALE

TAX MAP

STEUBEN COUNTY, NEW YORK

MAP DATE

These maps prepared for TAX Purposes
only - not intended for use in the 
conveyance of land. Information sub-
ject to corrections as might result 
from an accurate instrument survey.

SCHOOL: 

SEWER:

LIGHT: NORTH

DIGITAL MAPPING PREPARED BY
WEILER MAPPING, INC. APR. 29, 1995

FIRE: 

WATER:

AGRICULTURAL:

FIRE DISTRICT LINE
DENOTES COMMON OWNER

TAX MAP BLOCK N
TAX MAP PARCEL N
FILED PLAN LOT N

o
o

o 116.00-1-11
14

3

F

PRIVATE ROAD          (SMITH RD)

STEUBEN COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
CONVERTED TO ESRI GEODATABASE 2006

(.221A)

(1.075A)

8.5A

1.151A

1.5A(C)

3.5A

4.476A

7.6A(C)

65(S)

79(S)

77(S)

320
(S)

212
.42

127
.09

129
.93

195
(S)

85.6

202

51.
3

50.
03

65
101.66

53.63

123.73CL

56.20

45.57

40(S)

38(S)

55

0.1
71A

1.0A(C)

1.042A

1.296A

1.53A(C)

0.5
86A

67
5.3

8

10.2A(C)

9.3A(C)

2.98A

2.2A(C)

5.437A

1.718A

3.1A(C)

1.273A

0.6
6A

0.6
62A

2.4A(C)

0.1
84A

0.7
935

A

1

39
9.0

2

302.28CL

27
4.3

9C
L

51.
45C

L

112
.71

99.
95

50.
21C

L

100

100
(S)

100
CL

76.28

78.29

71.04

104.13

100.04

51.
38

12
40

.8

10
80

(S)

(561)

80
3(S

)

110
110

67
0(S

)

46
2

33
6.8

5C
L

411
.33

33.65

12.
45

27.65

24.48

31.
67

49.61

383.87

387.06

"THE OLD

99.
23

100
.41

10
0

83

102.35

32.15

116
.50

411.77

383.87

100
(S)

100
.02

151
.72

85.8
4

100

70(S)

36.34

24.59

37.64 10.
36

14.3
9

115
(S)

62(
S)

50(
S) 62.

18

95

10
8.1

2

80(S)

99

53

60

46

56

270(S)
245(S)

230(S)

50
38(

S)

100

100

280.81

246.6

75.
2

66.
9821
0(S

)

238

46
15

5

161 80
(S

)

25
210

24
0

182.9512
3.3

6

89
.8

36
3.3

6

264264

27
0(S

)

180  (S)
70

CL
38

4

38
4

343
.76

437.91CL

119
.68

99.
91

100

10
3.5

3

216.49CL

175.97
136(S)

76.
57

50

50

65

56.79

65.95

78.47
42.91

42.02

47.05

60(S)

52 36

82

31.26

45

135.54

70.
61

49.
96

51
.2

70

96.
28

2932.65

50

65

23

128
(S)

13
0(S

)

70(S)

17

19
1

50.
21

50.
21

537.72

533.52

536.09

309.79

79.22

171.73

13
4.0

4

562.49

102
.98

89
.10

10
2

147

11

350
.19

CL

95.38

85.10CL

692.76

616.75

302
.83

52.
18

48.56
63.56

34.88

21.
77

12.33

18.35

52.46

50(S)

74.24CL

URBANA WINE

CEL
LA

R ROAD
"

89

2

3

4

5

8

28

7

6

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

10

9.112

9.2

58
9.111

8 7

8054

56.2

55

57

6

13

16

17

18.1

19

12

18.
3

18.
2

1

2

3

WES
T L

AK
E R

OA
D  

-SR
05

4A

WEST
 LA

KE

ROAD

-SR
054

A

(49
.5' 

WIDE)

44.93

291.73 37
3.2

6

N884,039 N884,039

N886,039N886,039

E6
53

,29
5

E6
56

,29
5

E6
56

,29
5

E6
53

,29
5

100 100

1" = 100'

TOWN OF URBANAREAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICE AGENCY

09-15-05

104.12104.07 104.08 105.05

104.11 105.09

104.15 104.16 105.13

HAMMONDSPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 467201 URBANA FIRE PROTECTION NO.1 FD721


